GB-5000 Series
 Glass Break Detectors
Insert picture here
The new EN 50131-2-7-2 approved glass break detectors series GB-5000 offers a
wide variety of products with the following features:
 Large coverage area
 Low currant consumption
 Visual alarm indication

Vanderbilt                            © Vanderbilt 2015
023_GB-5xxx_b_en.doc   20/06/2016                       page 5
Ordering Information
Type Order No. Description  Weight
GB-5100-2 V54535-F101-A100 Glass break detector with relay output,  2 m
cable
0.058 kg
GB-5100-6 V54535-F101-A200 Glass break detector with relay output,  6 m
cable
0.145 kg
GB-5300-2 V54535-F102-A100 Glass break detector, 2 m cable  0.047 kg
GB-5300-6 V54535-F102-A200 Glass break detector, 6 m cable 0.107 kg
GB-5300-10 V54535-F102-A300 Glass break detector, 10 m cable 0.167 kg
GB-5700-2 V54535-F103-A100 Glass break detector for laminated glass, 2
m cable
0.047 kg
GB-5700-6 V54535-F103-A200 Glass break detector for laminated glass, 6
m cable
0.107 kg
GB-5700-10 V54535-F103-A300 Glass break detector for laminated glass, 10
m cable
0.167 kg
GB-5000-AD N54535-N102-A100 Cleaning- / Adhesive set for GB-5100 and
GB-5300
0.136 kg
GB-5000-AD-LAM V54535-N103-A100 Cleaning-/ Adhesive set for GB-5700 0.082 kg
GB-5000-TE N54535-N101-A100 Testing unit for glass break detectors 0.300 kg
GB-5000-IN V54550-F112-A100 Relay interfaces for GB-5300 and GB5700 0.08 kg
Issued by
Vanderbilt
Clonshaugh Business and
Technology Park